
Central America Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 3/1/2021 C

Tariff 3 Effective 3/1/2021 38th Revised

Southbound LCL Notes Northbound LCL

Destination CFS Measure Weight Minimum Origin CFS Measure Weight Minimum

Costa Rica (CRSJO) $1.79 $5.37 $105.00 Costa Rica (CRSJO) $2.64 $7.92 $155.00

Dom Republic (DOHAI) $1.54 $4.62 $75.00 El Salvador (SVSAL) $3.35 $10.05 $155.00

El Salvador (SVSAL) $1.84 $5.52 $105.00 Guatemala (GTGUA) $3.35 $10.05 $155.00

Guatemala (GTGUA) $1.84 $5.52 $105.00 Honduras (HNSAP) $3.10 $9.30 $155.00

Honduras (HNSAP) $1.84 $5.52 $105.00 Honduras (HNCHO) $2.80 $8.40 $155.00

Honduras (HNTGU) $1.94 $5.82 $105.00 Nicaragua (NIMGA) $3.35 $10.05 $155.00

Honduras (HNCHO) $1.84 $5.52 $105.00 Panama (PAPTY) $1.17 $3.51 $155.00

Nicaragua (NIMGA) $1.94 $5.82 $105.00

Panama (PAPTY) $1.74 $5.22 $105.00

Southbound FCL

Origin Port Destination Port 20' Dry 40' Dry 40' NOR 45' Dry 40' RE Service

Port Everglades, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $2,906 $3,797 $3,597 $4,391 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Moin, Costa Rica $2,241 $3,132 $2,932 $3,584 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Puerto Plata, Dom. Republic $1,426 $2,012 N/A $2,492 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Rio Haina, Dom. Republic $1,375 $1,830 N/A $2,152 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL San Salvador, El Salvador $2,631 $3,372 $3,012 $3,960 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Guatemala City, Guatemala $2,706 $3,447 $3,147 $4,035 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Puerto Santo Tomas , Guatemala $2,339 $2,852 $2,532 $3,440 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Choloma, Honduras $2,431 $3,172 $2,872 $3,760 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Puerto Cortes, Honduras $2,156 $2,897 $2,597 $3,485 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL San Pedro Sula, Honduras $2,431 $3,172 $2,872 $3,760 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Tegucigalpa, Honduras $3,051 $3,792 $3,492 $4,380 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Managua, Nicaragua $2,952 $3,896 $3,831 $4,659 N/A CRW

Port Everglades, FL Manzanillo, Panama $1,677 $2,615 N/A $3,085 $3,530 CRW

Port Everglades, FL Panama City, Panama $2,077 $3,015 N/A $3,485 N/A CRW

Jacksonville, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $3,011 $3,942 $3,642 $4,531 N/A CRW

Jacksonville, FL Moin, Costa Rica $2,346 $3,432 $3,132 $4,026 N/A CRW

Jacksonville, FL Manzanillo, Panama $2,127 $3,072 N/A $3,635 N/A CRW

Gulfport, MS Choloma, Honduras $2,431 $3,172 N/A $3,760 N/A CRW

Gulfport, MS Puerto Cortes, Honduras $2,156 $2,897 N/A $3,485 N/A CRW

Gulfport, MS San Pedro Sula, Honduras $2,431 $3,172 N/A $3,760 N/A CRW

Gulfport, MS Tegucigalpa, Honduras $3,051 $3,792 N/A $4,380 N/A CRW

Gulfport, MS San Salvador, El Salvador $2,631 $3,372 N/A $3,960 N/A CRW

Gulfport, MS Guatemala City, Guatemala $2,706 $3,447 N/A $4,035 N/A CRW

Gulfport, MS Managua, Nicaragua $2,766 $3,896 N/A $4,659 N/A CRW

Northbound FCL 20' Dry 40' Dry 40' NOR 45' Dry 40' RE

Origin Port Destination Port Service

Manzanillo, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,140 $1,325 N/A $1,677 $2,996 CRW

Colon, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,360 $1,545 N/A $1,897 N/A CRW

Panama City, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,540 $1,725 N/A $2,077 N/A CRW

To Miami CFS

Publshing Code

Revision

From Miami CFS

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Note: This 38th Amendment incorporates the Feb 28, 2021 GRI found in Rule 41.

Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum Bill of Lading Charges, See Rule 30.

Above Rates are applicable for Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.


